Jendoe4E 0650 PO Q0- 4095

SUBCONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Leslie &
To:  CITY OF YAKIMA Campbell WQEWED

From: Leslie & Campbell Inc. : NoV 30 2020

506 Ahtanum Road

Union Gap, WA 98903 . ENGINEERING
Project #: TAHOMA CEMETERY MAUSOLEUM RE-ROOF
Payment Request No.: 1 (INV 29408)
Period 11/1/2020 To 11/30/2020
STATEMENT OF CONTRACT ACCOUNT: .
1 Original Contract Amount /5543532._73 ﬁg 3_/ G9S. oo
2 Approved Changes (Net) (As per attached breakdown) $0.00
3 Revised Contract Total $57,353.73
4 Value of Work Completed to Date: (As per attached breakdown) $57,353.73
5 Value of Approved Change Orders Completed to Date: $0.00
6 Materials Stored on Site: (As per attached breakdown) $0.00
7 Total (4+5+6) S D/D 7] $57,353.73 2 b a 3?5' )
8 Less Amount Retained ( 0.00% ) Q (0 &g.g $0.00 /
9 Total Less Retainage / $57,353.73 v 203. 773
10 Total Previously Certified (Deduct) ? gf)d) $0.00 —

11 AMOUNT OF THIS REQUEST $57,353.73
CERTIFICATE OF THE SUBCONTRACTOR: /ﬁ' 5
I hereby certify that the work performed and the materials supplied to date as shown on the above, represent the \H

)

actual value of accomplishr’nent’hnden" the terms of the Contract (and all authorized changes thereto) between the

undersigned and CITY OF YAKIMA relating to the above referenced project. 4 5 C)? "’5 ﬁ x 8 l;
I also certify that payments, less applicable retention, have been made through the period covered by previous ) ‘

payments received from the Con'tractor, to (1) all my subcontractors (tier-subcontractors) and (2) for all materials and . o 2 ,—7 g{

labor used in or in conjunction with the performance of this Contract. | further certify | have complied with federal, State 5& 5‘? ;}g I J

and local tax laws, including Social Security laws and Unemployment Compensation laws and Workmen's Compensation / T

laws insofar as applicable to the performance of this Contract ‘ f
Upon receipt of this payment, the undersigned Subcontractor does hereby waive and release all lien, or claim of . J /}’f f 6 / [\
e 2 V) ) A / 2
right of lien on the above noted project on account of labor, materials, equipment, insurance or other expenses furnished 3 \ { ‘= 4 M

by the undersigned for or on account of oghq:ﬂlllmwth the above project from the start of the project through the

\ 7, —17. r
ending period and amount listed m{nﬁe\?ﬁ‘kd&o&‘ o’lll _ ‘ - 0
QW eeriasn., O 2 RGN

Date :hwe’@h g 1/95._' -, slig & Campbelfing, '

. -2 A - A d&
Subscribed and sworr{before me this ¢\ 25TH>s, = BY: /) - x ..ﬂ-‘fi. fﬂ

- L2 e th g T :

day of - [&Jthcrized signature)
Notary Public
My Commission Expir. e Title President

, OF WASY\
LTI

[423\\ 0 Q0-4098

[4



Leslie &

Schedule of Values

Application Number:

1 (Inv 29408)

ON\BHV.—..UQH— HH..PO. Application Date: 11/25/2020
Period To: 11/30/2020
Project No.: TAHOMA CEMETERY
A B C D E F G H I
Work Completed
Item . MESHEEs Total Completed - .
0. Descripition of Work Scheduled Value From Previous T B Presently and Stored to Date % Balance To Finish | Retainage
Application Stored
TAHOMA CEMETERY MAUSOLEUM $0.00 $0.00
RE-ROOF $0.00| $0.00
$0.00) $0.00
1 |MAUSOLEUM ROOFING---r--armmmomeeee e $52,575.00 $0.00 $52,575.00 Cl¢ $52,575.00| $0.00
- 0.00| $0.00
2 |wssT @ 8.3% $4,778.73 $0.00 $477873 == 778.73| $0.00
22 "~ 000 $0.00
£\ 5 50 74 $0.00 $0.00
A $p00|. 50.00
/ :Jmﬁoo _ $0.00
. SN $0.00
= /) x\\\_ﬂ_wmh L4/ soboli 50.00
L~ "/p | A\iﬁ. i e soo0f $0.00
= so.oof $0.00
$0.00] . $0.00
so.00f = $0.00
$0.00 5 $0.00
sooof $0.00
$57,353.73 $0.00 $57,353.73 $0.00 -353.73 100% $0.00 $0.00

ﬂ\m«\wg,&




